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FEDERACIC CATALAMNA ATLETISME

ATLETES INSCRITS

10km Ruta Absolut Masculi

F/C

F/C

F/C

CL-3888
CT-21857
CT-17880
CT-24282
CT-17935
CT-171
CT-407
CL-29145
CL-3248
CT-7335
CT-28819
CT-3532
CT-17655
CT-28821
CT-20665
CL-23881
CT-28148
CT-910
CT-2096
CT-19526
CT-502
CT-2179
CT-17631
CT-461
CY-52984
CT-26056
CT-25181
CT-25330
TCAT-750
CT-1627
TCAT-617
CT-21592
CT-907
TCAT-193
CL-3670
CY-51593
CY-99
CT-28060
CL-28894
TCAT-536
CL-11582
CT-25171
TCAT-525
CT-13618
CT-1040
Cy-61
CY-70
CL-11934
CY-52578
CL-29293
CT-655
CT-2057
CT-22024

ABBASSI EL MOUSSAOUI, NIDAL
ALBERICH GARCIA, OSCAR
ALVAREZ GORGOJO, DANIEL
ARANDA FERNANDEZ, PEDRO JOSE
ARTIGAS LLORET, ALBERT

BADIA GARCIA, XAVIER

BAENA MIRABETE, DANIEL
BALTAR FERNANDEZ, ANTONI
BARTOLi FORTEA, MARC

BAYE NADAL, JOAN

BEJARANO CABALLERO, SERGIO
BERENGUER PUIGTIO, JAUME
BOSSY ANGUERA, ARTUR
CABEZAS SEDANO, JOSE FRANCISCO
CACERES LLORCA, IGNACIO
CALVO CARBO, HUGO

CARDOZO MACHADO, DIEGO
CARNERO RODRIGUEZ, PABLO
CASAJOANA MATENCIO, JORDI
CASALI CARVAJAL, ABEL

CESTER VIDAL, DAVID

CINCA MORROS, SERGI
CIURANA FERRAGUTCASAS, SALVADOR
CONESA CABESTANY, MARC

DE ANDRES SANCHEZ, JORGE

DE LA TORRE BELANA, JOAN
DELI ANDUJAR, MANEL
DOMINGUEZ VAQUERO, MIGUEL ANGEL
EL JIHAOUI, AZZIZ

ESPINOSA VALERO, POL
ESTEVEZ ALVAREZ, RAUL
ESTRADE VILADOMS, ROGER
FERNANDEZ EGEA, DAVID

FERRE CANELLAS, ORIOL

FOLCH FONT, SERGI

FONT SANCHO, CARLES

FONT SANCHO, JOAQUIN
GARCIA BELLO, DANIEL

GARCIA BLANCO, FRANCISCO
GARCIA FITO, CLAUDIO

GARCIA MARTINEZ, EVELI
GARRIGA GUELL, JOSEP

GIBERT SOLE, CARLES

GIL MOLDES, DAVID

GIRAL AGUILAR, ALEJANDRO
GOMEZ I1ZQUIERDO, RUBEN
GOMEZ MOTA, ALBERT

GORNI RAMOS, IGNACIO
GUERRERO ALGARATE, TOMAS
GUIMERA VILLALBA, XAVIER
GUTIERREZ MOLINA, FERNANDO
HADDOUTI CHANAN, SOFIAN
HARBIL , LAHCEN

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
URU
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
MAR
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
MAR

2003-10-12
1975-08-27
1973-10-09
1957-06-11
1955-04-17
1995-10-15
1982-01-26
1963-09-10
2001-09-27
1955-03-02
1977-04-19
1963-05-08
1994-04-30
1973-01-13
1976-06-18
2000-06-06
1992-05-02
1994-06-04
1963-01-21
1990-12-30
1966-04-01
1973-12-21
1980-11-19
1998-06-23
1971-07-30
2003-01-13
1974-09-02
1973-11-26
1978-01-05
1997-04-25
1981-05-29
1998-07-14
1996-07-04
1991-10-20
1975-05-01
1970-12-04
1970-12-04
1988-12-03
1971-01-23
1967-06-09
1991-08-24
1960-10-10
1959-04-16
1974-07-29
1978-07-27
1979-07-02
1973-11-11
1977-01-19
1957-12-22
1987-04-22
1951-08-11
1986-11-25
1976-08-01

CA Palafrugell-GiCB
Pratenc AA

Cornella At.

CA Atletesvng.org

GA Lluisos Mataro

AA Xafatolls Ponent EIE
JA Montcada

CA La Sansi

UA Terrassa

CA Palafrugell-GiCB
Castillejo Running Team
CA Sant Celoni
Castillejo Running Team
Castillejo Running Team
C.A.Carnicas Serrano

JA Montcada

AA Xafatolls Ponent EIE
UA Terrassa

CA Olesa

Avinent Manresa

Lugo Running Club

CE Irunwithleiva

CA Olimpic Farners

CE Penedes

CA Tarragona

CE Universitari

Avinent Manresa

UA Terrassa

Athletic Track Tarragona
CN Banyoles

Club Excursionksta Uecanoia
AA Xafatolls Ponent EIE
CE Ironwill Solideo

CE Penedes

CA Atletesvng.org
Cornella At.

Cornella At.

U Colomenca At.
Cornella At.

Athletic Track Tarragona
CA Palafrugell-GiCB

CA Lloret-La Selva
Athletic Track Tarragona
Castillejo Running Team
CA Sedentaris.CAT

AA Palamos

JA Montcada

CE Ironwill Solideo
Cornella At.

UA Terrassa

CE Ironwill Solideo

U Colomenca At.

UA Terrassa
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CL-7717
CT-26464
TCAT-641
CT-21741
TCAT-544
CL-3453
CT-540
CL-17546
CT-277
CL-12421
TCAT-608
CT-1383
CL-28541
CL-26743
CT-23317
CT-26152
CL-15060
CT-25251
CT-2826
CL-7552
TCAT-523
CT-19587
CY-52633
CL-16896
CT-524
CT-1056
CT-1972
CT-17152
CT-13289
CT-25613
CL-12420
TCAT-533
CT-28896
CT-27721
CY-52915
CT-22240
CT-27722
CL-26383
CT-24729
CT-28134
CT-473
CT-2293
CL-28010
CT-2300
CT-1374
CT-960
CT-23334
CT-2294
CL-11922
CT-29550
CT-906
TCAT-749
CT-22506
CT-24015
CT-21053
CT-18241
CT-10570
CT-1973

HIDALGO VAZQUEZ, AXEL
JAIMES GAITAN, JAVIER
JASANADA GARCIA, GONGAL
LEIVA BEATO, RUBEN
LLAMAZARES PEREIRA, OLIVER
LLOBERAS TORREBLANCA, RUBEN
LLOBET GARCIA, EFREN

LOPEZ RIVAS, ALBERT

LOPEZ SANCHEZ, JUAN MIGUEL
MANZANO COTES, JORGE
MARSE VIDAL, PERE

MARTINEZ HERNANDEZ, MIGUEL ANGEL

MELCHOR PEIRATS, CARLOS
MELCHOR PEIRATS, HIGINIO
MOGIO PALAU, GERVASIO
MOLINA RUBIO, FRANCISCO
MOLIST PALOMERAS, GERARD
MONTLLOR VEGAS, CARLES
MORAGAS RECASENS, ISIDRE
MORE BESA, JOSE MARIA
MORIANA HERNANDEZ, ALFONSO
MOUNIM NAAMAN, MOURAD
MUNOZ GALLEGO, DIEGO
MURNOZ RUBIALES, GERMAN
NOBLEJAS GONZALEZ, IVAN
OLIVARES VENTURAS, IVAN
ORONOZ CRESPO, PEDRO FRANCISCO
ORTEGA MEDINA, DOMINGO
PAREJO MACHO, JOAQUIN
PASTO LLOBERA, RICARD

PEREZ REYES, DAVID

PLANAS ROMEU, SERGIO

POLO GARCIA, ANTONIO

POZO MARTINEZ, FRANCISCO
PUERTAS MUNOZ, JOSE MANUEL
RAMIREZ RAMIREZ, JOSE ANTONIO
REDRADO GIL, ALFRED

REPULLO ROLDAN, JOAN CARLES
RODRIGUEZ MATUTE, VICTOR
ROUAZ EL HAJOUI, REDOUAN
RUBIO MOURA, ANGEL

RUZ QUADRADA, ALBERT
SABATE ROIG, ENRIC

SALINAS SEGURA, MANUEL
SANCHEZ GOMEZ, MANEL
SANCHO RODRIGUEZ, DAVID
SANZ COCA, JUAN PEDRO

SERRA PRAT, OSCAR

SERRANO ROGER, ALEX

SERRES OLMEDA, DAVID

SOLE PEREZ, MIQUEL ANGEL
SUGRANYES LINANA, JOAN BAPTISTA
TOMASA SERRANO, XAVIER
TORRES MORA, ANTONIO

TORT MORENO, MARC

VILA TORREMORELL, FRANCISCO
VILALTA AGUADO, VICTOR
VILLALBA OSABA, ISMAEL

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

1991-11-20
1980-08-03
1987-12-11
1980-03-25
1977-07-09
1991-05-12
1974-05-02
1986-06-14
1994-01-23
1990-01-04
1974-05-04
1978-12-28
1967-03-16
1971-05-17
1989-04-01
1963-06-01
1988-01-04
1987-01-15
1955-12-18
1961-08-06
1964-06-11
1995-01-31
1958-08-08
1991-04-10
1976-05-02
1998-03-10
1970-08-22
1948-02-29
1958-07-02
1987-01-21
1971-04-14
1971-04-08
1952-05-02
1953-04-26
1964-04-10
1965-02-25
1967-02-11
1967-12-15
2000-01-17
1989-03-23
1957-06-29
1998-06-27
1968-05-12
1948-02-27
1977-08-05
2001-10-06
1967-11-13
1987-08-27
1971-12-20
1965-09-02
1980-03-04
1971-12-23
1986-12-01
1955-06-09
1971-03-11
1961-09-29
1968-08-01
1979-08-09

CE Irunwithleiva
Athletic Track Tarragona
Athletic Track Tarragona
CE Irunwithleiva
Athletic Track Tarragona
CE Universitari

Avinent Manresa

CA Vic

CA Mollet

CA Sedentaris.CAT

Club Excursionksta Uecanoia

Avinent Manresa
Cornella At.

Cornella At.

Nerja Atletismo

GA Lluisos Mataro

CA Lloret-La Selva

LEA La Blanca

CA Lloret-La Selva

CA Sport Canet 1980
Athletic Track Tarragona
CE Ironwill Solideo

CA Atletesvng.org

CE Universitari
Barcelona At.

UA Terrassa

CA Sedentaris.CAT

UA Terrassa

CA Mollet

AA Xafatolls Ponent EIE
CA Castellar

Athletic Track Tarragona
Cornella At.

GA Lluisos Mataro
Cornella At.

CA Atletesvng.org

GA Lluisos Mataro

CA Palafrugell-GiCB

CA Olesa

UA Terrassa

Castillejo Running Team
GA Lluisos Mataro

CA Terres de I'Ebre

CA Sedentaris.CAT
Avinent Manresa

CE Penedes

GA Lluisos Mataro
Avinent Manresa

JA Montcada
L'Hospitalet At.

CE Ironwill Solideo
Athletic Track Tarragona
CE Ironwill Solideo

CA Canovelles

CA Mollet

CE Penedes

CA Vic

CA Sedentaris.CAT
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10km Ruta Master Masculi

CL-29293 GUIMERA VILLALBA, XAVIER ESP 1987-04-22 UA Terrassa M35
CT-2057 HADDOUTI CHANAN, SOFIAN ESP 1986-11-25 U Colomenca At. M35
TCAT-641 JASANADA GARCIA, GONCAL ESP 1987-12-11 Athletic Track Tarragona M35
CL-17546 LOPEZ RIVAS, ALBERT ESP 1986-06-14 CA Vic M35
CL-15060 MOLIST PALOMERAS, GERARD ESP 1988-01-04 CA Lloret-La Selva M35
CT-25251 MONTLLOR VEGAS, CARLES ESP 1987-01-15 LEA La Blanca M35
CT-25613 PASTO LLOBERA, RICARD ESP 1987-01-21 AA Xafatolls Ponent EIE M35
CT-2294  SERRA PRAT, OSCAR ESP 1987-08-27 Avinent Manresa M35
CT-22506 TOMASA SERRANO, XAVIER ESP 1986-12-01 CE Ironwill Solideo M35
CT-407 BAENA MIRABETE, DANIEL ESP 1982-01-26 JA Montcada M40
CT-17631 CIURANA FERRAGUTCASAS, SALVADOR ESP 1980-11-19 CA Olimpic Farners M40
TCAT-617 ESTEVEZ ALVAREZ, RAUL ESP 1981-05-29 Club Excursionksta Uecanoia M40
CT-1040 GIRAL AGUILAR, ALEJANDRO ESP 1978-07-27 CA Sedentaris.CAT M40
CY-61 GOMEZ IZQUIERDO, RUBEN ESP 1979-07-02 AA Palamos M40
CT-26464 JAIMES GAITAN, JAVIER ESP 1980-08-03 Athletic Track Tarragona M40
CT-21741 LEIVA BEATO, RUBEN ESP 1980-03-25 CE Irunwithleiva M40
CT-1383 MARTINEZ HERNANDEZ, MIGUEL ANGEL  ESP 1978-12-28 Avinent Manresa M40
CT-906 SOLE PEREZ, MIQUEL ANGEL ESP 1980-03-04 CE Ironwill Solideo M40
CT-1973  VILLALBA OSABA, ISMAEL ESP 1979-08-09 CA Sedentaris.CAT M40
CT-21857 ALBERICH GARCIA, OSCAR ESP 1975-08-27 Pratenc AA M45
CT-17880 ALVAREZ GORGOJO, DANIEL ESP 1973-10-09 Cornella At. M45
CT-28819 BEJARANO CABALLERO, SERGIO ESP 1977-04-19 Castillejo Running Team M45
CT-20665 CACERES LLORCA, IGNACIO ESP 1976-06-18 C.A.Carnicas Serrano M45
CT-2179  CINCA MORROS, SERGI ESP 1973-12-21 CE Irunwithleiva M45
CT-25181 DELI ANDUJAR, MANEL ESP 1974-09-02 Avinent Manresa M45
CT-25330 DOMINGUEZ VAQUERO, MIGUEL ANGEL  ESP 1973-11-26 UA Terrassa M45
F/C TCAT-750 ELJIHAOUI, AZZI1Z MAR  1978-01-05 Athletic Track Tarragona M45
CL-3670  FOLCH FONT, SERGI ESP 1975-05-01 CA Atletesvng.org M45
CT-13618 GIL MOLDES, DAVID ESP 1974-07-29 Castillejo Running Team M45
CY-70 GOMEZ MOTA, ALBERT ESP 1973-11-11 JA Montcada M45
CL-11934 GORNI RAMOS, IGNACIO ESP 1977-01-19 CE Ironwill Solideo M45
F/C CT-22024 HARBIL, LAHCEN MAR  1976-08-01 UA Terrassa Ma5
TCAT-544 LLAMAZARES PEREIRA, OLIVER ESP 1977-07-09 Athletic Track Tarragona M45
CT-540 LLOBET GARCIA, EFREN ESP 1974-05-02 Avinent Manresa M45
TCAT-608 MARSE VIDAL, PERE ESP 1974-05-04 Club Excursionksta Uecanoia M45
CT-524 NOBLEJAS GONZALEZ, IVAN ESP 1976-05-02 Barcelona At. M45
CT-1374 SANCHEZ GOMEZ, MANEL ESP 1977-08-05 Avinent Manresa M45
CT-28821 CABEZAS SEDANO, JOSE FRANCISCO ESP 1973-01-13 Castillejo Running Team M50
CY-51593 FONT SANCHO, CARLES ESP 1970-12-04 Cornella At. M50
CY-99 FONT SANCHO, JOAQUIN ESP 1970-12-04 Cornella At. M50
CL-28894 GARCIA BLANCO, FRANCISCO ESP 1971-01-23 Cornella At. M50
CL-26743 MELCHOR PEIRATS, HIGINIO ESP 1971-05-17 Cornella At. M50
CT-1972 ORONOZ CRESPO, PEDRO FRANCISCO ESP 1970-08-22 CA Sedentaris.CAT M50
CL-12420 PEREZ REYES, DAVID ESP 1971-04-14 CA Castellar M50
TCAT-533 PLANAS ROMEU, SERGIO ESP 1971-04-08 Athletic Track Tarragona M50
CL-11922 SERRANO ROGER, ALEX ESP 1971-12-20 JA Montcada M50
TCAT-749 SUGRANYES LINANA, JOAN BAPTISTA ESP 1971-12-23  Athletic Track Tarragona M50
CT-21053 TORT MORENO, MARC ESP 1971-03-11 CA Mollet M50

CT-10570 VILALTA AGUADO, VICTOR ESP 1968-08-01 CA Vic M50
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CL-29145
CT-502

TCAT-536
CL-28541
CT-26152
TCAT-523
CY-52915
CT-22240
CT-27722
CL-26383
CL-28010
CT-23334
CT-29550

CT-3532
CT-2096
CT-25171
TCAT-525
CL-7552
CY-52633
CT-13289
CT-18241

CT-24282
CT-17935
CT-7335
CY-52578
CT-2826
CT-473
CT-24015

CT-655
CT-28896
CT-27721

CT-17152
CT-2300

BALTAR FERNANDEZ, ANTONI
CESTER VIDAL, DAVID

GARCIA FITO, CLAUDIO

MELCHOR PEIRATS, CARLOS
MOLINA RUBIO, FRANCISCO
MORIANA HERNANDEZ, ALFONSO
PUERTAS MUNOZ, JOSE MANUEL
RAMIREZ RAMIREZ, JOSE ANTONIO
REDRADO GIL, ALFRED

REPULLO ROLDAN, JOAN CARLES
SABATE ROIG, ENRIC

SANZ COCA, JUAN PEDRO

SERRES OLMEDA, DAVID

BERENGUER PUIGTIO, JAUME
CASAJOANA MATENCIO, JORDI
GARRIGA GUELL, JOSEP

GIBERT SOLE, CARLES

MORE BESA, JOSE MARIA
MURNOZ GALLEGO, DIEGO
PAREJO MACHO, JOAQUIN

VILA TORREMORELL, FRANCISCO

ARANDA FERNANDEZ, PEDRO JOSE
ARTIGAS LLORET, ALBERT

BAYE NADAL, JOAN

GUERRERO ALGARATE, TOMAS
MORAGAS RECASENS, ISIDRE
RUBIO MOURA, ANGEL

TORRES MORA, ANTONIO

GUTIERREZ MOLINA, FERNANDO
POLO GARCIA, ANTONIO
POZO MARTINEZ, FRANCISCO

ORTEGA MEDINA, DOMINGO
SALINAS SEGURA, MANUEL

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

ESP
ESP
ESP

ESP
ESP

1963-09-10
1966-04-01
1967-06-09
1967-03-16
1963-06-01
1964-06-11
1964-04-10
1965-02-25
1967-02-11
1967-12-15
1968-05-12
1967-11-13
1965-09-02

1963-05-08
1963-01-21
1960-10-10
1959-04-16
1961-08-06
1958-08-08
1958-07-02
1961-09-29

1957-06-11
1955-04-17
1955-03-02
1957-12-22
1955-12-18
1957-06-29
1955-06-09

1951-08-11
1952-05-02
1953-04-26

1948-02-29
1948-02-27

CA La Sansi

Lugo Running Club
Athletic Track Tarragona
Cornella At.

GA Lluisos Mataro
Athletic Track Tarragona
Cornella At.

CA Atletesvng.org

GA Lluisos Mataro

CA Palafrugell-GiCB

CA Terres de I'Ebre

GA Lluisos Mataro
L'Hospitalet At.

CA Sant Celoni

CA Olesa

CA Lloret-La Selva
Athletic Track Tarragona
CA Sport Canet 1980

CA Atletesvng.org

CA Mollet

CE Penedes

CA Atletesvng.org

GA Lluisos Mataro

CA Palafrugell-GiCB
Cornella At.

CA Lloret-La Selva
Castillejo Running Team
CA Canovelles

CE Ironwill Solideo
Cornella At.
GA Lluisos Mataro

UA Terrassa
CA Sedentaris.CAT

M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55

M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60

M65
M65
M65
M65
M65
M65
M65

M70
M70
M70

M75
M75
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10km Ruta Absolut Femeni

CT-1004
CL-8791
CT-11620
CT-706
CT-26463
CL-4999
CT-704
CT-25362
CT-27307
CT-575
CL-7928
CT-25220
CL-95137
CT-27719
CT-27814
CT-23691
CL-10928
CT-3325
CT-2025
CY-52929
CT-16709
CT-2067
CT-26113
TCAT-578
CT-22747
CT-24936
CT-8898
CL-7216
CT-29166
CT-24639
CT-147
CT-27724
CT-1852
CT-670
CT-17359
CT-24674
CL-28648
CT-16744

ALONSO CARBONELL, EULALIA
ANGUITA BENET, MARIA
BALLESTEROS ROSA, CARME
BEAZZUTTI FOGLIA, STELLA MARIS
BERGADA TORTAJADA, ALICIA
BERGADA TORTAJADA, MONICA
BERGADA TORTAJADA, YOLANDA
CARRION BERTRAN, GISELA

CASPAR PEREZ, BEATRIZ

CRUZ SANCHEZ, ESTHER

DELGADO MORALES, CARMEN
DOMINGUEZ RUIZ, BEATRIZ
ESTANOL CARRION, CLARA

GOMEZ ESCOBEDO, INMACULADA
GUARNER PIQUET, MIREIA

GUERRA ALBA, MERCE

HERNANDEZ JIMENEZ, MARIA
IGLESIAS GUENEPIN, VALERIE

LOPEZ CACERES, MARIA DEL CARMEN
MARTIN VALENCIA, CARMEN

MATA SASTRE, ANIRIA

MELILLI, ELISA

MESALLES LUPION, MARTA
NAVARRO DIEZ, MARIA DE MAGDALA
OLLER SOLER, XANTAL

PALMA FERNANDEZ, EVA

RAMON SALAMARNA, BARBARA
RODRIGUEZ AGUILAR, MARI CARMEN
RODRIGUEZ BOTELLA, LAURA
RODRIGUEZ VILARO, MARIA GLORIA
RUBIO VIVES, LOURDES

SALVADOR LLADO, MERITXELL

SANS BADIA, SONIA

SEGURA PARRA, SILVIA

SOLER DELGADO, MERITXELL

SOSA PEREZ, MIREIA

SUAREZ GONZALEZ, REBECA

TOMAS SANCHEZ, ESTHER

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ITA
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

1965-06-16
1982-10-10
1967-07-22
1976-02-16
1973-01-25
1969-09-14
1971-01-21
1994-01-07
1993-09-10
1982-08-25
1976-11-15
1965-03-05
2004-06-22
1970-04-21
1992-09-02
1996-04-03
1986-02-05
1968-04-18
1980-08-09
1971-11-13
1993-03-05
1980-11-01
1980-03-14
1977-09-19
1968-04-17
1975-10-28
1983-03-23
1974-04-11
2000-08-10
1980-12-31
1968-10-08
1973-09-09
1999-08-31
1977-01-08
1992-07-20
1980-07-07
1987-10-17
1970-04-10

CA Sedentaris.CAT

CA Sant Celoni

Cornella At.

Athletic Track Tarragona
Athletic Track Tarragona
Athletic Track Tarragona
Athletic Track Tarragona
CE Penedes

L'Hospitalet At.

JA Montcada

U Colomenca At.

GA Lluisos Mataro

CA Palafrugell-GiCB

GA Lluisos Mataro
Avinent Manresa
Avinent Manresa

CA Sport Canet 1980

CA Sport Canet 1980

CA Sedentaris.CAT

A4 el Km.

CE Ironwill Solideo

U Colomenca At.

CA Sport Canet 1980
Athletic Track Tarragona
AA Catalunya

JAB-Berga

AA Catalunya

Cornella At.

Piélagos

Barcelona At.

Ripollet UA

GA Lluisos Mataro

AA Xafatolls Ponent EIE
CE Ironwill Solideo
Avinent Manresa
Atletisme Els Sitges
INDEPENDIENTE

GA Lluisos Mataro
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10km Ruta Master Femeni

CL-10928
CL-28648

CL-8791
CT-575
CT-2025
CT-2067
CT-26113
CT-8898
CT-24639
CT-24674

CT-706
CL-7928
TCAT-578
CT-24936
CL-7216
CT-27724
CT-670

CT-26463
CL-4999
CT-704
CT-27719
CY-52929
CT-147
CT-16744

CT-1004
CT-11620
CT-25220
CT-3325
CT-22747

HERNANDEZ JIMENEZ, MARIA
SUAREZ GONZALEZ, REBECA

ANGUITA BENET, MARIA
CRUZ SANCHEZ, ESTHER

LOPEZ CACERES, MARIA DEL CARMEN
MELILLI, ELISA

MESALLES LUPION, MARTA

RAMON SALAMARNA, BARBARA
RODRIGUEZ VILARO, MARIA GLORIA
SOSA PEREZ, MIREIA

BEAZZUTTI FOGLIA, STELLA MARIS
DELGADO MORALES, CARMEN
NAVARRO DIEZ, MARIA DE MAGDALA
PALMA FERNANDEZ, EVA
RODRIGUEZ AGUILAR, MARI CARMEN
SALVADOR LLADO, MERITXELL
SEGURA PARRA, SILVIA

BERGADA TORTAJADA, ALICIA
BERGADA TORTAJADA, MONICA
BERGADA TORTAJADA, YOLANDA
GOMEZ ESCOBEDO, INMACULADA
MARTIN VALENCIA, CARMEN
RUBIO VIVES, LOURDES

TOMAS SANCHEZ, ESTHER

ALONSO CARBONELL, EULALIA
BALLESTEROS ROSA, CARME
DOMINGUEZ RUIZ, BEATRIZ
IGLESIAS GUENEPIN, VALERIE
OLLER SOLER, XANTAL

ESP
ESP

ESP
ESP
ESP
ITA
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

1986-02-05
1987-10-17

1982-10-10
1982-08-25
1980-08-09
1980-11-01
1980-03-14
1983-03-23
1980-12-31
1980-07-07

1976-02-16
1976-11-15
1977-09-19
1975-10-28
1974-04-11
1973-09-09
1977-01-08

1973-01-25
1969-09-14
1971-01-21
1970-04-21
1971-11-13
1968-10-08
1970-04-10

1965-06-16
1967-07-22
1965-03-05
1968-04-18
1968-04-17

CA Sport Canet 1980
INDEPENDIENTE

CA Sant Celoni

JA Montcada

CA Sedentaris.CAT

U Colomenca At.

CA Sport Canet 1980
AA Catalunya
Barcelona At.
Atletisme Els Sitges

Athletic Track Tarragona
U Colomenca At.
Athletic Track Tarragona
JAB-Berga

Cornella At.

GA Lluisos Mataro

CE Ironwill Solideo

Athletic Track Tarragona
Athletic Track Tarragona
Athletic Track Tarragona
GA Lluisos Mataro

A4 el Km.

Ripollet UA

GA Lluisos Mataro

CA Sedentaris.CAT
Cornella At.

GA Lluisos Mataro
CA Sport Canet 1980
AA Catalunya

F35
F35

F40
F40
F40

F40
F40
F40
F40

F45
F45
F45
F45
F45
F45
F45

F50
F50
F50
F50
F50
F50
F50

F55
F55
F55
F55
F55



